Position

Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab
Pre Post Cath Lab

Total Wages

$199,875
$189,010
$183,462
$173,698
$159,884
$140,039
$117,316
$100,252
$87,650
$87,092
$75,450
$40,450
$36,368
$3,730

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,362
$50,308
$65,077
$69,794
$39,757
$10,211
$41,560
$51,952
$12,841
$25,476
$42,057

$0

$0

$0



