Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$199,875	\$28,362
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$189,010	\$50,308
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$183,462	\$65,077
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$173,698	\$69,794
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$159,884	\$39,757
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$140,039	\$10,211
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$117,316	\$41,560
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$100,252	\$51,952
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$87,650	\$12,841
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$87,092	\$25,476
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$75,450	\$42,057
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$40,450	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$36,368	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Pre Post Cath Lab	\$3,730	\$0